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IANS CF MABYLAND

Special Fund Appropriation....

FPederal

Fund Appropriaticnisee

SUBMARY

108,700
$16,984

———————————

Tctal General Fund Appropriatiollecececcse
Tctal Special Pund ApPPICEriatiONeecesscwe
Total Federal Fund AprrofriatiCleecsesscss

Ictal Appropriation-..... Tescmss enasve e

EALTIMORE CCUNTY CAMPCS

36.02.05.01 Instruction

Geperal Fund Appropriation,

provided that $85,000 of the
amouat_ _herein ggg;og::gte

are ;gsg;;gggg for use _in

the Instruction and Research
Lomputing Network (IBCHN) and
shall not te transferred ky
bydaet . amendment _to _amy
other progras or purpcse and
that _aoy amoynt of tlese
fuads not zctually expended
for - _this - puyrpose during
fiscal - _year 1982 shall
revert to the Geperal Fuud

ngul.llnlovcol.tttunotl

Special
Federal

36.02.05.02
General

Srecial
Federal

36.02.05.03
General

Special
Federal

Fund Appropriaticriases
Fund APpropriatichDs.ece.e

Library
Fund Arrropriatichecee

Fund Aprropriaticn.cse

Fund Agpropriaticleecse -

Student Services
Pund Appropriationesss

Fund Appropriatior....
Fund Appropriaticnecee

6,076,358
4,598,025
5€¢,0C0

3y 448,289
1,374,188
2,746
12,454

31,563,663
1,564,878
133,325
245,3G0

Ch. 94

1,025,684

5,098,100
3,028,43¢€
2,536,978

10,663,514

10,724,383

1,389,389

148465388
1,943,503



